International Association for Onfology and ifs Applications

Date: 31.12.2020

IAOA Annual Financial Report for 2020

Opening Balance 01.01.2020

Revenue
Item

Donations

IAOA-IT Contract

Institutional Membership Fees
Regular Membership Fees

Student Membership Fees

Total Revenue

Expenses
Item

Website / Hosting

Account Fees

Conference / Event support
JOWO 2019

Total Expenses

Total Revenue — Expenses

Closing Balance 31.12.2020

Two institutional memberships were paid.

There were 8 memberships sponsored by institutions.

There were 41 regular membership payments.
There were 2 student membership payments.

PostFinance

18,978.81 €

Amount

10.00 €
9,350.00 €
397.00 €
1,050.00 €
0.00 €

10,807.00 €

Amount
0.00 €
55.99 €

66.70 €

122.69 €

10,684.31 €

29,663.12 €

PayPal
1,191.69 €
70.00 €
0.00 €
0.00 €
770.00 €
25.00 €
865.00 €
23.60 €
46.86 €
0.00 €
70.46 €
794.54 €
1,986.23 €

All Accounts

20,170.50 €

80.00 €
9,350.00 €
397.00 €
1,820.00 €
25.00 €

11,672.00 €

23.60 €
102.85 €

66.70 €

193.15 €

11,478.85 €

31,649.35 €



