IAOA Annual Financial Report for 2020

Opening Balance 01.01.2020	PostFinance P	ayPal A	I All Accounts	
	18,978.81 €	1,191.69€	20,170.50 €	
Revenue				
Item	Amount			
Donations	10.00 €	70.00 €	80.00 €	
IAOA-IT Contract	9,350.00 €	0.00 €	9,350.00 €	
Institutional Membership Fees	397.00 €	0.00 €	397.00 €	
Regular Membership Fees	1,050.00 €	770.00 €	1,820.00 €	
Student Membership Fees	0.00€	25.00 €	25.00 €	
Total Revenue	10,807.00 €	865.00 €	11,672.00 €	
Expenses Item	Amount			
Website / Hosting	0.00 €	23.60 €	23.60 €	
Account Fees	55.99 €	46.86 €	102.85 €	
Conference / Event support				
JOWO 2019	66.70 €	0.00 €	66.70 €	
Total Expenses	122.69 €	70.46 €	193.15€	
Total Revenue – Expenses	10,684.31 €	794.54 €	11,478.85 €	
Closing Balance 31.12.2020	29,663.12 €	1,986.23 €	31,649.35 €	

Two institutional memberships were paid. There were 8 memberships sponsored by institutions. There were 41 regular membership payments. There were 2 student membership payments.